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2024-2025 
Germantown Municipal School District Instructional Calendar 

Before School Begins 

July 24 & 25 
July 29 & Aug 6 
July 30,31 & Aug 1,2,5, 

New Teacher Orientation 
Administrative Day (School-Directed) 
Professional Development Day (District-Directed) 

First Semester 
Date Day Event Students Teachers 

August 7 Wednesday 
Students Return 
1st Quarter Begins 

In In 

September 2 Monday Labor Day Out Out 

September 3-19 
3 hours beyond 
school day 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Scheduled by School In In (+ ½ day) 

October 11 Friday End of 1st Quarter In In 
October 14-18 Monday-Friday Fall Break Out Out 
October 21 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins In In 
November 5 Tuesday Election Day/Professional Development Day Out In/Flex - TBD 
November 25-27 Monday-Wednesday Flex Professional Development Days Out Flex 
November 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out 
December 18-20 Wednesday-Friday Semester Exams In In 

December 20 Friday End of 2nd Quarter In (1/2 Day) In (Full Day) 
Dec 23-Jan 3 Monday-Friday Winter Break Out Out 
Second Semester 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 
January 6 Monday Administrative Day Out In 
January 7 Tuesday 3rd Quarter Begins In In 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Out Out 

February 3-20 
3 hours beyond 
school day 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Scheduled by School In In (+ ½ day) 

February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day/District Learning Day Out In 
March 14 Friday 3rd Quarter Ends In In 
March 17-21 Monday-Friday Spring Break Out Out 
March 24 Monday 4th Quarter Begins In In 
April 18 Friday Good Friday Out Out 
May 19-21 Monday-Wednesday Semester Exams In In 

May 21 Wednesday 4th Quarter Ends In (1/2 Day) In (Full Day) 

Instructional Days In-service Administrative Days Stockpile PD Days Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Q1 = 47 days 
Q2 = 39 days 
S1 = 86 days 

Q3 = 47 days 
Q4 = 42 days 
S2 = 89 days 

175 Days 

July 30 
July 31 
August 1 
August 2 
August 5 

5 Days 

July 29 
August 6 
Meet-the-Teacher (0.5 day) 
Curriculum Night (0.5 day) 
January 6 

4 days 

November 5 –DLD 
November 25 – Flex 
November 26 – Flex 
November 27 – Flex 
February 17 – DLD 

5 Days 

September 3-19 (0.5 day) 
February 3-20 (0.5 day) 

1 Day 


